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SW file: 201 - indicatie staanders 

SW file: 201 - indicatie staanders 

1.2

2x

+

2x

+

3x

+

4x

+

Q1

Q3

Q2

Q4

SW file: 201 - indicatie staanders 

SW file: 201 - indicatie staanders 

P1

P3

P5 Q3

Q4

P7

P2 Q1

P4

P6

P8

Q2

P1

P3

P5 Q3

Q4

P7

P2 Q1

P4

P6

P8

Q2

P1

P3

P5 Q3

Q4

P7

P2 Q1

P4

P6

P8

Q2

P1

P3

P5 Q3

Q4

P7

P2 Q1

P4

P6

P8

Q2

4x 45 L ≈ 4x 90 kg

4x 45 L ≈ 4x 90 kg

6x 45 L ≈ 6x 90 kg

8x 45 L ≈ 8x 90 kg

Q SERIES

10_460_0619_103_26_0701_AS_GA_Uni20241029 - www.hy-land.eu   -   © 2024  Hy-Land B.V. 4



1.3

Swing Module

Classic Swing Set
SW file: Swing Step 01 - Pictograms 
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A A

AA

A A

A

AA

A

  170cm    110cm  

  170cm  

  110cm    140cm  

  140cm  

  210cm  P8
C

A

A

A

A

A

AAAA

A A

A

A

A

P series 
(HDPE Slide)

FUNDAMENT PLAN HY-LAND - P-SERIES - 6-10-2022 - v3 

A

min. 15L / 30kg min. 30L / 60kg 

C 2.1a 

  

HDPE Slide

  6
5c

m
  

  30cm  

  ≥
30

cm
  

  5
5c

m
  

  60cm  

  30cm  

  ≥
 4

0c
m

  

  30cm  

  170cm  

  170cm    210cm  
P1

A A

A A

C

  210cm  

  170cm  

  170cm  
P2

AA

AA

C

  170cm    210cm  

  170cm  

  140cm  

P3
A

A

A

A

A A

C
  210cm    170cm    170cm    110cm  

  170cm  

P4

A A

AA

C

A A

A A

  170cm    210cm  

  110cm  

  170cm  

  140cm  

P5
C

A

AA

A

A

A

A

A

  170cm    110cm  

  110cm  

  210cm  

  110cm  

  170cm  

P6
C

A

A A A

AA

A A

A

A

  210cm  

  170cm  

  170cm  

  140cm  

  110cm    110cm  

  140cm  

P7

C

AA

A A

AA

A A

A

AA

A

  170cm    110cm  

  170cm  

  110cm    140cm  

  140cm  

  210cm  P8
C

A

A

A

A

A

AAAA

A A

A

A

A

P series 
(HDPE Slide)

FUNDAMENT PLAN HY-LAND - P-SERIES - 6-10-2022 - v3 

A

min. 15L / 30kg min. 30L / 60kg 

C 2.1a 

  

HDPE Slide

  30cm  

  6
5c

m
  

  30cm  

  ≥
30

cm
  

  4
0c

m
  

  55cm  

  27cm  

  ≥
30

cm
  

  170cm  

  170cm    190cm  
P1

A A

A A

D

  190cm  

  170cm  

  170cm  
P2

AA

AA

D

  170cm    190cm  

  170cm  

  140cm  

P3
A

A

A

A

A A

D
  190cm    170cm    170cm    110cm  

  170cm  

P4

A A

AA

D

A A

A A

  170cm    190cm  

  110cm  

  170cm  

  140cm  

P5
D

A

AA

A

A

A

A

A

  170cm    110cm  

  110cm  

  190cm  

  110cm  

  170cm  

P6
D

A

A A A

AA

A A

A

A

  190cm  

  170cm  

  170cm  

  140cm  

  110cm    110cm  

  140cm  

P7

D

AA

A A

AA

A A

A

AA

A

  170cm    110cm  

  170cm  

  110cm    140cm  

  140cm  

  190cm  P8
D

A

A

A

A

A

AAAA

A A

A

A

A

P series 
(Steel Slide)

FUNDAMENT PLAN HY-LAND - P-SERIES(Steel Slide) - 6-10-2022 - v3 

min. 15L / 30kg 

A D

 min. 30L / 60kg 

 2.1b 

  

Steel Slide

4.1b

  R
10cm  

  min. 30cm  

SAFETY
!

Fundament plan
Anchoring (For 14-303-101-05 Anchor Set Uni)

P series
 
Ps series

Q series

Qs series

Classic Swing set

Nest Swing set

 2.1a 

 2.1c 

 2.2a 

 2.2c 

 2.3b 

 2.3a 

 2.1d 

 2.1b 

 2.2b 

 2.2d 

HDPE Slide Steel Slide

 

Project Steel Slide

P SERIES
(Steel Slide)
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  5
5c

m
  

  60cm  

  30cm  

  ≥
 4

0c
m

  

  60cm  

  6
0c

m
  

  60cm  

  ≥30cm  
  30cm  

  6
5c

m
  

  30cm  

  ≥
30

cm
  

  170cm  

  290cm  

  495cm    210cm  

  110cm  

  110cm  

P3s

C

E

E
A

A

AA

A

A

  210cm  
  170cm    170cm    110cm  

  170cm  

  290cm  

  495cm  

P4s
A A A A

AAAA

C

EE

  170cm  
  210cm  

  110cm  

  170cm  

  110cm  

  290cm    495cm  

P5s

A A A

AAA

AA

C

E E

  170cm    110cm  

  110cm  

  210cm  

  170cm  

  230cm    495cm  

  110cm  

P6s

A A A

AAAA

AAA

E E

C

  210cm  
  170cm  

  170cm  

  110cm  

  110cm  

  140cm  

  140cm  

  290cm  

  495cm  

P7s

A A

A AAA

A

A A

AA A

C
E

E

  170cm    110cm  

  170cm  

  110cm    140cm  

  110cm  

  210cm  

  290cm    495cm  

P8s

FU
N

D
AM

EN
T PLAN

 H
Y-LAN

D
 - PS-SER

IES - 6-10-2022 - v3 

A A A

A A A A

AAAA

A A A

C

E E

Ps series 
(HDPE Slide)

C

min. 30L / 60kg 

A E

min. 130L / 260kg min. 15L / 30kg 

 2.1c 

   

HDPE Slide Swing Module

4.2a

  R
10cm  

  min. 30cm  

SAFETY
!

Fundament plan
Anchoring (For 14-303-101-05 Anchor Set Uni)

P series
 
Ps series

Q series

Qs series

Classic Swing set

Nest Swing set

 2.1a 

 2.1c 

 2.2a 

 2.2c 

 2.3b 

 2.3a 

 2.1d 

 2.1b 

 2.2b 

 2.2d 

HDPE Slide Steel Slide

 

Ps SERIES
(HDPE Slide)

HDPE Slide Swing ModuleProject
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  5
5c

m
  

  60cm  

  30cm  

  ≥
 4

0c
m

  

  60cm  

  6
0c

m
  

  60cm  

  ≥30cm  
  30cm  

  6
5c

m
  

  30cm  

  ≥
30

cm
  

  170cm  

  290cm  

  495cm    210cm  

  110cm  

  110cm  

P3s

C

E

E
A

A

AA

A

A

  210cm  
  170cm    170cm    110cm  

  170cm  

  290cm  

  495cm  

P4s
A A A A

AAAA

C

EE

  170cm  
  210cm  

  110cm  

  170cm  

  110cm  

  290cm    495cm  

P5s

A A A

AAA

AA

C

E E

  170cm    110cm  

  110cm  

  210cm  

  170cm  

  230cm    495cm  

  110cm  

P6s

A A A

AAAA

AAA

E E

C

  210cm  
  170cm  

  170cm  

  110cm  

  110cm  

  140cm  

  140cm  

  290cm  

  495cm  

P7s

A A

A AAA

A

A A

AA A

C
E

E

  170cm    110cm  

  170cm  

  110cm    140cm  

  110cm  

  210cm  

  290cm    495cm  

P8s

FU
N

D
AM

EN
T PLAN

 H
Y-LAN

D
 - PS-SER

IES - 6-10-2022 - v3 

A A A

A A A A

AAAA

A A A

C

E E

Ps series 
(HDPE Slide)

C

min. 30L / 60kg 

A E

min. 130L / 260kg min. 15L / 30kg 

 2.1c 

   

HDPE Slide Swing Module

  30cm  

  6
5c

m
  

  30cm  

  ≥
30

cm
  

  55cm  

  ≥30cm  

  4
0c

m
  

  27cm  

  60cm  

  6
0c

m
  

  60cm  

  ≥30cm  

  170cm  

  290cm  

  495cm    190cm  

  110cm  

  110cm  

P3s

D

E

E
A

A

AA

A

A

  190cm  
  170cm    170cm    110cm  

  170cm  

  290cm  

  495cm  

P4s
A A A A

AAAA

D

EE

  170cm  
  190cm  

  110cm  

  170cm  

  110cm  

  290cm    495cm  

P5s

A A A

AAA

AA

D

E E

  170cm    110cm  

  110cm  

  190cm  

  170cm  

  230cm    495cm  

  110cm  

P6s

A A A

AAAA

AAA

E E

D

  190cm  
  170cm  

  170cm  

  110cm  

  110cm  

  140cm  

  140cm  

  290cm  

  495cm  

P7s

A A

A AAA

A

A A

AA A

D
E

E

  170cm    110cm  

  170cm  

  110cm    140cm  

  110cm  

  190cm  

  290cm    495cm  

P8s

FU
N

D
AM

EN
T PLAN

 H
Y-LAN

D
 - PS-SER

IES(Steel Slide) - 6-10-2022 - v3 

A A A

A A A A

AAAA

A A A

D

E E

Ps series 
(Steel Slide)

A

min. 15L / 30kg 

 2.1d 

 min. 30L / 60kg 

D

  

Steel Slide Swing Module

 

min. 130L / 260kg 

E4.2b

  R
10cm  

  min. 30cm  

SAFETY
!

Fundament plan
Anchoring (For 14-303-101-05 Anchor Set Uni)

P series
 
Ps series

Q series

Qs series

Classic Swing set

Nest Swing set

 2.1a 

 2.1c 

 2.2a 

 2.2c 

 2.3b 

 2.3a 

 2.1d 

 2.1b 

 2.2b 

 2.2d 

HDPE Slide Steel Slide

 

Ps SERIES
(Steel Slide)

Swing ModuleProject Steel Slide
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  5
5c

m
  

  60cm  

  30cm  

  ≥
 4

0c
m

  

  40cm  

  5
5c

m
  

  40cm  

  ≥30cm  

  180cm    130cm    180cm  

  215cm  

  375cm  

Q4

C

B B B B

B B B B

  215cm  

  180cm  

  180cm  

  100cm  

  100cm  

  375cm  

  240cm  

Q3

C

B B

B

B

B B

  215cm  

  180cm  

  375cm  

Q1

C

B B

BB

  215cm  

  180cm  

  375cm  

Q2

C

B B

BB

Q series 
(HDPE Slide)

FUNDAMENT PLAN HY-LAND - Q-series  - 6-10-2022 - v3 

CB

 min. 45L / 90kg 

 2.2a 

  

min. 30L / 60kg 

HDPE Slide

4.3a

  R
10cm  

  min. 30cm  

SAFETY
!

Fundament plan
Anchoring (For 14-303-101-05 Anchor Set Uni)

P series
 
Ps series

Q series

Qs series

Classic Swing set

Nest Swing set

 2.1a 

 2.1c 

 2.2a 

 2.2c 

 2.3b 

 2.3a 

 2.1d 

 2.1b 

 2.2b 

 2.2d 

HDPE Slide Steel Slide

 

Q SERIES
(HDPE Slide)

HDPE SlideProject
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  5
5c

m
  

  60cm  

  30cm  

  ≥
 4

0c
m

  

  40cm  

  5
5c

m
  

  40cm  

  ≥30cm  

  180cm    130cm    180cm  

  215cm  

  375cm  

Q4

C

B B B B

B B B B

  215cm  

  180cm  

  180cm  

  100cm  

  100cm  

  375cm  

  240cm  

Q3

C

B B

B

B

B B

  215cm  

  180cm  

  375cm  

Q1

C

B B

BB

  215cm  

  180cm  

  375cm  

Q2

C

B B

BB

Q series 
(HDPE Slide)

FUNDAMENT PLAN HY-LAND - Q-series  - 6-10-2022 - v3 

CB

 min. 45L / 90kg 

 2.2a 

  

min. 30L / 60kg 

HDPE Slide

  40cm  

  5
5c

m
  

  40cm  

  ≥30cm  

  4
0c

m
  

  55cm  

  27cm  

  ≥30cm  

  180cm    130cm    180cm  

  195cm  

  375cm  

Q4

D

B B B B

B B B B

  195cm  

  180cm  

  180cm  

  100cm  

  100cm  

  375cm  

  240cm  

Q3

D

B B

B

B

B B

  195cm  

  180cm  

  375cm  

Q1

D

B B

BB

  195cm  

  180cm  

  375cm  

Q2

D

B B

BB

Q series 
(Steel Slide)

FUNDAMENT PLAN HY-LAND - Q-series (Steel slide) - 6-10-2022 - v3 

 min. 45L / 90kg 

B D

 min. 30L / 60kg 

 2.2b 

  

Steel Slide

4.3b

  R
10cm  

  min. 30cm  

SAFETY
!

Fundament plan
Anchoring (For 14-303-101-05 Anchor Set Uni)

P series
 
Ps series

Q series

Qs series

Classic Swing set

Nest Swing set

 2.1a 

 2.1c 

 2.2a 

 2.2c 

 2.3b 

 2.3a 

 2.1d 

 2.1b 

 2.2b 

 2.2d 

HDPE Slide Steel Slide

 

  R
10cm  

  min. 30cm  

SAFETY
!

Fundament plan
Anchoring (For 14-303-101-05 Anchor Set Uni)

P series
 
Ps series

Q series

Qs series

Classic Swing set

Nest Swing set

 2.1a 

 2.1c 

 2.2a 

 2.2c 

 2.3b 

 2.3a 

 2.1d 

 2.1b 

 2.2b 

 2.2d 

HDPE Slide Steel Slide

 

Q SERIES
(Steel Slide)

Project Steel Slide
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  5
5c

m
  

  60cm  

  30cm  

  ≥
 4

0c
m

  

  60cm  

  6
0c

m
  

  60cm  

  ≥30cm    40cm  

  5
5c

m
  

  40cm  

  ≥30cm  

  180cm    130cm    180cm  

  215cm  

  170cm  

  475cm  

  375  

Q4s

E

E

C

B B B B

BBBB

FUNDAMENT PLAN HY-LAND - QS-series - 6-10-2022 - v3 

  180cm  

  170cm  

  475cm  

  375cm  

  215cm  

Q2s

C

B

B B

E

E

B

Qs series 
(HDPE Slide)

C

min. 30L / 60kg 

E

min. 130L / 260kg  min. 45L / 90kg 

B 2.2c 

   

Swing ModuleHDPE Slide

4.4a

Qs SERIES
(HDPE Slide)

HDPE Slide Swing ModuleProject
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  5
5c

m
  

  60cm  

  30cm  

  ≥
 4

0c
m

  

  60cm  

  6
0c

m
  

  60cm  

  ≥30cm    40cm  

  5
5c

m
  

  40cm  

  ≥30cm  

  180cm    130cm    180cm  

  215cm  

  170cm  

  475cm  

  375  

Q4s

E

E

C

B B B B

BBBB

FUNDAMENT PLAN HY-LAND - QS-series - 6-10-2022 - v3 

  180cm  

  170cm  

  475cm  

  375cm  

  215cm  

Q2s

C

B

B B

E

E

B

Qs series 
(HDPE Slide)

C

min. 30L / 60kg 

E

min. 130L / 260kg  min. 45L / 90kg 

B 2.2c 

   

Swing ModuleHDPE Slide

  60cm  

  6
0c

m
  

  60cm  

  ≥30cm    40cm  

  5
5c

m
  

  40cm  

  ≥30cm  

  4
0c

m
  

  55cm  

  27cm  

  ≥30cm  

  180cm    130cm    180cm  

  195cm  
  170cm  

  475cm  

  375  

Q4s

E

E

D

B B B B

BBBB

FUNDAMENT PLAN HY-LAND - QS-series(Steel slide) - 6-10-2022 - v3 

  180cm  

  170cm  

  475cm  

  375cm  

  195cm  

Q2s

D

B

B B

E

E

B

Qs series
(Steel Slide)

B

 min. 45L / 90kg min. 130L / 260kg 

E 2.2d 

 min. 30L / 60kg 

D

   

Steel Slide Swing Module

4.4b

  R
10cm  

  min. 30cm  

SAFETY
!

Fundament plan
Anchoring (For 14-303-101-05 Anchor Set Uni)

P series
 
Ps series

Q series

Qs series

Classic Swing set

Nest Swing set

 2.1a 

 2.1c 

 2.2a 

 2.2c 

 2.3b 

 2.3a 

 2.1d 

 2.1b 

 2.2b 

 2.2d 

HDPE Slide Steel Slide

 

Qs SERIES
(Steel Slide)

Swing ModuleProject Steel Slide
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 500cm 

 300cm 

 500cm 

 300cm 

  60cm  

  6
0c

m
  

  60cm  

  ≥30cm  

  60cm  

  9
0c

m
  

  60cm  

  ≥30cm  

  60cm  

  90cm  

Classic Swing Set

FUNDAMENT PLAN HY-LAND - S-SERIES - 6-10-2022 - v3 

E E

E E

F

FF

F

Nest Swing Set

E

min. 130L / 260kg 

 min. 237L / 475kg 

F

 2.3a 

 2.3b 

 

 

SW file: Fundament Plan Hy-Land v3.1 

4.5

  R
10cm  

  min. 30cm  

SAFETY
!

Fundament plan
Anchoring (For 14-303-101-05 Anchor Set Uni)

P series
 
Ps series

Q series

Qs series

Classic Swing set

Nest Swing set

 2.1a 

 2.1c 

 2.2a 

 2.2c 

 2.3b 

 2.3a 

 2.1d 

 2.1b 

 2.2b 

 2.2d 

HDPE Slide Steel Slide

 

Classic Swing Set

Hy-land B.V.
Valschermkade 18
NL - 1059 CD  Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Tel:   +31 85 444 41 01
Email: info@hy-land.eu
URL: www.hy-land.eu

Chamber of Commerce :  
NL 16.078.319 P R O F E S S I O N A L  P L A Y G R O U N D S

www.hy-land.eu
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https://www.junglegym.com/commercial-climbing-frames-en-1176



